
Please Note: A polo competition will be taking place on Sunday at WPNEC.

At the Manison there will be a concert taking place from 12pm-7pm. It is advisable to leave early to avoid traffic. 

FUNDRAISER

9TH NOVEMBER 2014
Arena 1

Judges:  C:  Glen Gault    E Lee Howells 

1693 50017945 Aldebaran Freestyler 3004546 Justin Hocking 3.3 8.30am

564 30044475 Bellaire Royce 3095560 Beverley Seddon 3.3 8.38am

743 30043491 Miss El Capone 3095612 Monika Sanchez 3.3 8.46am

3836 30501265 Revelwood Marmaduke 3100547 Adam Benson 3.3 8.54am

2438 30046068 Rivergum Superman 3100281 Justine Wedlock (AOR) 3.3 9.02am

3586 30500595 Roundhay Dream Saskia 3053105 Anthea Wood 3.3 9.10am

2781 30046667 Super Gallifrey 3102129 Bridgette Van Sprang 3.3 9.18am

2492 30046142 Willandro 3095887 Catherine Sfregola (AOR) 3.3 9.26am

3165 30047269 Cloverfern Saskatoon 3069648 Mandy Heather 3.3 9.32am

3012 30047006 Intricate 3103870 Marni Hicks 3.3 9.40am

1069 50018392 Somerset Red Nectar 3021165 Sally Stagge 3.3 9.48am

3351 30047618 The All Black 3106689 Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 3.3 9.56am

3946 70007478 LBA Dance 3106129 Sally Shaw (AOR) 3.3 10.04am

2273 30044313 Tasman Park Fanfare 3095752 Susan Chandler 3.3 10.12am

P685 30040226 Willowcroft Songbird 3096928 Melanie Clark 3.3 10.20am

Break
2561 30046209 Ribbleton Ferrari 3106506 Dee Symons (AOR) 1.2 10.42am

3978 30501651 Roxbury Feymus 3062465 Malcolm Park (AOR) 1.2 10.50am

3797 30501164 Graciella 3106841 Margaret Hepner (AOR) 1.2 10.58am

3894 30501425 Im A Gem 3100552 Anne Henry 1.2 11.06am

109 30500760 Beauvelai 3097259 Maria Gleeson (AOR) 1.2 11.14am

4082 30501623 Chicago Dancer 3200595 Lauren Rossin 1.2 11.22am

2132 30045623 CJP Diamond Dazzler 3104589 Jenny Bray 1.2 11.30am
4025 30501725 Isle of Marlo 3096260 Melissa Stevenson 1.2 11.38am

30046886 Northern Kai 3106896 Carmen Leigh (AOR) 1.2 11.46am

1991 30045440 Prince Brentano 4005634 Samantha Ruedegger 1.2 11.54am

578 30047503 Ragamuffin R 3099441 Tania Castro 1.2 12.02pm

3726 30500957 Just a Danza 3100721 Tracy McGlynn 1.2 12.10pm

P4138 30501960  Weston Park Composer 3105738 Kathleen Uniacke 1.2 Pony 12.18pm

3927 22000433 AC Reverie 3102226 Alexandra Medved 1.2 12.26pm

Lunch

P3402 30047717 Little Duco Pop 3103777 Shaelyn Taylor (AOR) 2.3 1.14pm

P3736 30501105 Alessandra Ambrosio 3104014 Brittany Fort 2.3 1.22pm

4024 30501731 Braeside Fleur De Lys 3094408 Stephanie Gillespie 2.3 1.30pm

7 30045728 Avoca Synergy 3106776 Kristy Kelly (AOR) 2.3 1.38pm

3025 30046023 Bloomfield Royal Prince 3054268 Karlie Owen 2.3 1.46pm

2672 30046430 Donella Illusive 3098867 Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR) 2.3 1.52pm

3535 30500515 Lismere Vivoldi 3103786 Lucy Swagemakers 2.3 2.00pm

3406 30046796 Montand Park Roscasprit 3099484 Sarah Peeler 2.3 2.08pm

2182 30045711 Omnicient 3104809 Inez Musgrove 2.3 2.16pm



3628 30500312 Queen of Everything 3030172 Elizabeth Broadway 2.3 2.24pm

3765 30501096 William 3003205 Keryn Conners 2.3 2.32pm

1055 30044672 Winta Contango 3069192 Joan O'Reilly (AOR) 2.3 2.40pm

3511 30500471 Spencer KP 3094408 Stephanie Gillespie 2.3 2.48pm

ARENA 2
Judge:  C: Deb Hamid  E:  Natalie Frew

3206 50019125 Danson Shakira 3013324 Michaela Bray 5.2 8.30am

2843 30046775 Der Beste 3010295 Judith Smith 5.2 8.38am

3420 30042671 Will of Grace 3097662 Melanie Ferrant 5.2 8.46am

Break

Judge:  C:  Natalie Frew   E:   Sue Smith
P3728 30500986 Krystelle Park Jedidiah 3021106 Susan Stewart (AOR) 2.2 9.02am

P3402 30047717 Little Duco Pop 3103777 Shaelyn Taylor (AOR) 2.2 9.10am

P3736 30501105 Alessandra Ambrosio 3104014 Brittany Fort 2.2 9.18am

3378 30047651 CJP Hot Topic 3087484 Travis Cole 2.2 9.26am

3886 30501413 Reuben M 3063534 Christine Sievers 2.2 9.32am

3535 30500515 Lismere Vivoldi 3103786 Lucy Swagemakers 2.2 9.40am

3406 30046796 Montand Park Roscasprit 3099484 Sarah Peeler 2.2 9.48am

2182 30045711 Omnicient 3104809 Inez Musgrove 2.2 9.56am

3628 30500312 Queen of Everything 3030172 Elizabeth Broadway 2.2 10.04am

3894 30501425 Im A Gem 3100552 Anne Henry 2.2 10.12am

Break 10:30am

3511 30500471 Spencer KP 3094408 Stephanie Gillespie 2.2 10.39am

3727 30500966 Burrowa Abra Kadabra 3100721 Tracy McGlynn 2.2 10.48am

7 30045728 Avoca Synergy 3106776 Kristy Kelly (AOR) 2.2 10.57am

2736 30046564 JB Argent 3096273 Melissa Cannon (AOR) 2.2 11.06am

1055 30044672 Winta Contango 3069192 Joan O'Reilly (AOR) 2.2 11.15am

4024 30501731 Braeside Fleur De Lys 3094408 Stephanie Gillespie 2.2 11.24am

3765 30501096 William 3003205 Keryn Conners 2.2 11.33am

3025 30046023 Bloomfield Royal Prince 3054268 Karlie Owen 2.2 11.42am

2672 30046430 Donella Illusive 3098867 Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR) 2.2 11.51am

4168 30502056 CJP Don Premonition 3087484 Travis Cole 2.2 12.00pm

LUNCH

1100 20087746 Gracefield Rozspon 3098850 Shannon McKimmie 4.3 12:40pm

2675 30046439 Deangelo 3096474 Fiona McKenzie 4.3 12.49pm

2843 30046775 Der Beste 3010295 Judith Smith 4.3 12.58pm

2682 30046450 Everton Weltstar 3033228 Louise Just 4.3 1.07pm

2564 30046236 Genuine River 3103057 Julie Scougall 4.3 1.16pm

2659 JC Halle Berry 3047733 Jason James 4.3 1.25pm

2062 30045514 Lack of Habits 3094975 Prue Wood 4.3 1.34pm

P2314 30045894 Lynlea Flashdance 3006786 Ann Smiley (AOR) 4.3 1.43pm

791 30042768 Silverdene Pharaoh 3029697 Melissa Robertson (AOR) 4.3 1.52pm

2053 30045502 Ashleigh Rondo 3097741 Danielle Pooles 4.3 2:00pm

Break

4178 30502057 CJP La Rochelle 3087484 Travis Cole 1.3 2.14pm

109 30500760 Beauvelai 3097259 Maria Gleeson (AOR) 1.3 2.23pm

2132 30045623 CJP Diamond Dazzler 3013324 Michaela Bray 1.3 2.32pm

3797 30501164 Graciella 3106841 Margaret Hepner (AOR) 1.3 2.41pm



3894 30501425 Im A Gem 3100552 Anne Henry 1.3 2.50pm

4025 30501725 Isle of Marlo 3096260 Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 1.3 2.59pm

30046886 Northern Kai 3106896 Carmen Leigh (AOR) 1.3 3.08pm

1991 30045440 Prince Brentano 4005634 Samantha Ruedegger 1.3 3.17pm

3978 30501651 Roxbury Feymus 3062465 Malcolm Park (AOR) 1.3 3.26pm

578 30047503 Ragamuffin R 3099441 Tania Castro (AOR) 1.3 3.35pm

3726 30500957 Just a Danza 3100721 Tracy McGlynn 1.3 3.44pm

3886 30501413 Reuben M 3063534 Christine Sievers 1.3 3.53pm

2561 30046209 Ribbleton Ferrari 3106506 Dee Symons (AOR) 1.3 4.02pm

3927 22000433 AC Reverie 3102226 Alexandra Medved 1.3 4.11pm

ARENA 3

Judges:  C:   Jane Ventura &  E:   Mary Craine
P2314 30045894 Lynlea Flashdance 3006786 Ann Smiley (AOR) 4.2 8.30am

2659 JC Halle Berry 3047733 Jason James 4.2 8.38am

2053 30045502 Ashleigh Rondo 3097741 Danielle Pooles 4.2 8.46am

2675 30046439 Deangelo 3096474 Fiona McKenzie 4.2 8.54am

791 30042768 Silverdene Pharaoh 3029697 Melissa Robertson (AOR) 4.2 9.02am

2682 30046450 Everton Weltstar 3033228 Louise Just 4.2 9.10am

2564 30046236 Genuine River 3103057 Julie Scougall 4.2 9.18am

1100 20087746 Gracefield Rozspon 3098850 Shannon McKimmie 4.2 9.26am

2062 30045514 Lack of Habits 3094975 Prue Wood 4.2 9.32am

2843 30046775 Der Beste 3010295 Judith Smith 4.2 9.40am

3178 30500203 El Manteca Galileo 3106224 jackson Stern 4.2 9.48am

Break

3206 50019125 Hillbreeze Sophia 3104589 Michaela Bray 5.3 10.12am

3420 30042671 Will of Grace 3097662 Melanie Ferrant 5.3 10.21am

Judges:  Jane Ventura & Deb Hamid  - Penciller:  Mary Craine
4168 30502056 CJP Don Premonition 3087484 Travis Cole 4YO 10.35am

4088 30045781 Marzel Desire 3106746 Rebekah Hardwick 4YO 10.43am

Kate Langdon 4YO 10:51am

4178 30502057 CJP La Rochelle 3087484 Travis Cole 4YO 10.59am

P4138 30501960  Weston Park Composer 3105738 Kathleen Uniacke 4YO Pony 11.07am

3378 30047651 CJP Hot Topic 3087484 Travis Cole 5YO 11.20am

50 30500498 Jaybee Albion 3E+07 Caroline Coleby 5YO 11.28am

P3728 30500986 Krystelle Park Jedidiah 3021106 Susan Stewart (AOR) Pony 5YO 11.35am

3012 30047006 Intricate 3103870 Marni Hicks 6YO 11.45am

2722 30046538 Kookaburra park Ricardo 3106224 jackson Stern 6YO 11.53am

P306 30500187 Chelleason Black Diamond 3200340 Antonia Baker Pony 6YO 12.01am

LUNCH

Judges:  C:   Jane Ventura   E:   Mary Craine
1693 50017945 Aldebaran Freestyler 3004546 Justin Hocking 3.2 1.00pm

564 30044475 Bellaire Royce 3095560 Beverley Seddon 3.2 1.09pm

743 30043491 Miss El Capone 3095612 Monika Sanchez 3.2 1.18pm

3836 30501265 Revelwood Marmaduke 3100547 Adam Benson 3.2 1.27pm

2438 30046068 Rivergum Superman 3100281 Justine Wedlock (AOR) 3.2 1.36pm



3586 30500595 Roundhay Dream Saskia 3053105 Anthea Wood 3.2 1.45pm

2781 30046667 Super Gallifrey 3102129 Bridgette Van Sprang 3.2 1.54pm

2492 30046142 Willandro 3095887 Catherine Sfregola (AOR) 3.2 2.03pm

3165 30047269 Cloverfern Saskatoon 3069648 Mandy Heather 3.2 2.12pm

1069 50018392 Somerset Red Nectar 3021165 Sally Stagge 3.2 2.21pm

3351 30047618 The All Black 3106689 Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 3.2 2.30pm

3946 70007478 LBA Dance 3106129 Sally Shaw (AOR) 3.2 2.39pm

2273 30044313 Tasman Park Fanfare 3095752 Susan Chandler 3.2 2.48pm

P685 30040226 Willowcroft Songbird 3096928 Melanie Clark 3.2 2.57pm

Break

1566 Gnotuk Wilson 3047733 Jason James PSG 3.20pm

3801 30501116 Wondrous Star 3100854 Emma Crocker PSG 3.30pm

1406 30044248 Waterfords Tiffany 8003550 Dianne Humm PSG 3.40pm

328 30043354 Belcam Cadel 3084876 Bianca Barnes PSG 3.50pm

Break

3801 30501116 Wondrous Star 3100854 Emma Crocker Inter 1 4.10pm

1566 Gnotuk Wilson 3047733 Jason James Inter 1 4.20pm

328 30043354 Belcam Cadel 3084876 Bianca Barnes Inter 1 4.30pm



At the Manison there will be a concert taking place from 12pm-7pm. It is advisable to leave early to avoid traffic. 


